
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 9 JULY, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 LO LA RU The Rubens1 IVY/UMA IVY421

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1

NEW

4

NEW

5

R/E

8

10

11

9

NEW

12

16

17

7

13

6

3

2

YOUNGBLOOD

III

GRAFFITI U

THE REWORKS

NATION OF TWO

CHIAROSCURO

THE BEST OF

THE VERY BEST

LIVE

REVERENCE

SO MUCH MORE

GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU

THE VERY VERY BEST OF

WATCHING THE SKY

THERE IS MORE

HI VIZ

SUGAR MOUNTAIN

STAY

5 Seconds Of Summer

Hillsong Young & Free

Keith Urban

Pendulum

Vance Joy

Ocean Alley

The Wiggles

INXS

AC/DC

Parkway Drive

Judith Durham

Gang Of Youths

Cold Chisel

Crowded House

Sheppard

Hillsong Worship

The Presets

Jack River

Luca Brasi

CAP/EMI

HMA/SME

CAP/EMI

ADA/WAR

LIB/UMA

UNFD/SME

ABC/UMA

PET/UMA

ALB/SME

CVA/SME

DEC/UMA

SME

CC/UMA

CAP/EMI

EOS/MGM

HMA/SME

MOD/EMI

IOU/UMA

CVA/SME

<G>

<P>6

<P>8

<G>

<P>2

<P>2

1

3

1

5

1

5

5

1

5

1

12

1

1

2

1

2

1

3

2

3

1

10

1

19

7

99

267

69

9

1

46

196

163

4

13

5

2

2

6748223

HMACD332

6741357

STORMCD1

LRCD0001

OA001

4794051

5335934

5107722

RES162

6772420

88985442992

CCC002

9174032

EOS007

HMACD345

6735010

IOU268

CVCD076

© 1988-2018 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




