



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	CH	ART KE	Y <0	G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS</p>	<d> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS</d>	TW THIS WEEK	LW LAST WEEK	TI TIMES IN	HP HIGH POSITION
AF	RIA	AUS	TR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CH	ART	WE	EK COM	<b>NENCINO</b>	9 JULY, 2018
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist		CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	LO LA RU	The Rubens			IVY/UMA	IVY421
2	1	3	1	YOUNGBLOOD	5 Seconds Of Summer			CAP/EMI	6748223
3	NEW	1	3	III	Hillsong Young & Free			HMA/SME	HMACD332
4	4	10	1	GRAFFITI U	Keith Urban			CAP/EMI	6741357
5	NEW	1	5	THE REWORKS	Pendulum			ADA/WAR	STORMCD1
6	5	19	1	NATION OF TWO	Vance Joy			LIB/UMA	LRCD0001
7	R/E	7	5	CHIAROSCURO	Ocean Alley			UNFD/SME	OA001
8	8	99	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles		<g></g>	ABC/UMA	4794051
9	10	267	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS		<p>6</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
10	11	69	5	LIVE	AC/DC		<p>8</p>	ALB/SME	5107722
11	9	9	1	REVERENCE	Parkway Drive			CVA/SME	RES162
12	NEW	1	12	SO MUCH MORE	Judith Durham			DEC/UMA	6772420
13	12	46	1	GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS	Gang Of Youths		<g></g>	SME	88985442992
14	16	196	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel		<p>2</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
15	17	163	2	THE VERY VERY BEST OF	Crowded House		<p>2</p>	CAP/EMI	9174032
16	7	4	1	WATCHING THE SKY	Sheppard			EOS/MGM	EOS007
17	13	13	2	THERE IS MORE	Hillsong Worship			HMA/SME	HMACD345
18	6	5	1	HI VIZ	The Presets			MOD/EMI	6735010
19	3	2	3	SUGAR MOUNTAIN	Jack River			IOU/UMA	IOU268
20	2	2	2	STAY	Luca Brasi			CVA/SME	CVCD076